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STANDARD BACKDROP
(w/ mini lights, frame & viole - white ot ivory)
10 BACKDROP 145.00
15> BACKDROP 217.50
20’ BACKDROP 290.00
25 BACKDROP 362.50
30’ BACKDROP 435.00
35 BACKDROP 507.50
40’ BACKDROP 580.00
CRYSTAL BACKDROP

(w/ black fabric curtain and crystal curtain)
(LED bar lights rented separate)

100 BACKDROP 200.00
20’ BACKDROP 400.00
30’ BACKDROP 600.00
40’ BACKDROP 800.00

CRYSTAL BACKDROP W/ SHEER
VALANCE
(w/ black fabtic curtain, ctrystal curtain and
white/ivory sheer valance w/ rhinestone tes)

(LED bar lights rented separate)

10> BACKDROP 300.00
20 BACKDROP 600.00
30 BACKDROP 900.00
40’ BACKDROP 1200.00

CRYSTAL BACKDROP W/ SATIN
VALANCE
(w/ black fabtic curtain, ctrystal curtain and colored
satin valance w/ rhinestone ties)

(LED bar lights rented separate)

10 BACKDROP 350.00
20’ BACKDROP 700.00
30’ BACKDROP 1050.00
40’ BACKDROP 1400.00
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i Donation Boxes o4
S —

CINDERELLA CARRIAGE (white/ivory)  40.00
RHINESTONE DONATION BOX 20.00

‘e ;él Crystals [ﬁ}" ¢

CRYSTAL CURTAIN 3 FTW X9 FT L 15.00

CRYSTAL SWAGS 3 FT W 10.00
CRYSTAL TABLESKIRT 20.00
MEDIUM CHANDELIER 25.00
LARGE CHANDELIER 35.00
ECTRA LARGE CHANDELIER 45.00
PLUG IN LIGHT W/ LED BULB 7.00
LIGHT SAUCER FOR CHANDELIERS ~ 5.00
BATTERY FOR LIGHT SAUCER 1.00 EA
CRYSTAL COLUMNS 9 FT L. 50.00
MAGNETIC CRYSTAL COLUMN 100.00
LED SPOTLIGHT 15.00
ADJUSTABLE CRYSTAL TREE (2,4,6, FT) 40.00
LARGE CRYSTAL TREE 8 FT 125.00
LIGHTED LED TREE 6 FT 60.00
CHANDELIERS WITH FLOOR RISERS  35.00
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Payment of 50% of the rentals is required upon renting to
guarantee the rental for your required date. This is NOT the
security deposit. If the event is canceled at least 90 days prior to
the pick up date, all payments will be refunded in full with the
exemption of a $50 administration fee. Any less than 90 days
notice, the entire payment will be lost. If you wish to cancel only
specific items on your booking, the 50% deposit will be applied to
the remainder of the rentals if 90 days notice has been given. If
less than that, the deposit is lost.

A security deposit is mandatory on all orders either in the form of
a valid credit card (Visa or Mastercard) imprint or cash
deposit (determined by managerial staff) on the value of the
order. Credit cards will be checked for validity prior to rentals
leaving the store. Cheques will not be accepted. The cost of any
missing or damaged items including lost packing containers will be
deducted from the security deposit.

Rental rates are quoted for a 3 day period unless otherwise
indicated. All charges are for time out, regardless of whether used
or not. Rentals must be returned on the date specified or the full
fee will be charged per day.

Rentals are to be picked up and returned in a covered vehicle (car,
SUV, van). There are no exceptions as this is common sense. We
reserve the right to refuse to send rentals in a vehicle that we find
inappropriate for our products. (trucks, dirty trunks or dirty
vehicle intetiors). Any rentals returned in opened vehicle will be
charged $50.00

WEDDINGS

BY CRAFIT HAVEN

RENTATD PRICE LIST

7.9 KM HWY 2 NORTH

PRINCH ALBERT, SK
306~T63~047T0

WWW.UNIQUEWEDDINGS.CA




- " . -
.. Wall Decorations
DOUBLE LIGHTED HEARTS
LIGHTED INITIALS
LIGHTED JUST MARRIED

S J Candelabras |

S

WHITE/IVORY 2 PC SET (18 candles)
6’ LANTERN (pair)

5.5 LANTERN (pair)

5 LANTERN (pair)

40” BLACK LANTERN (pair)

56” BLACK LANTERN (pair)

3 PC BRASS CANDELABRA

2 PC BRASS CANDELABRA

BRASS UNITY CANDELABRA

- . . -
' Tulle & Lighting
TULLE (54” X 25’) (white/ivory)
MINI LIGHTS 25’
EXTENSION CORDS 3’
LED BAR LIGHTS 3.3 FT

(set to solid color or special effects, ie: color

-
60.00
75.00
50.00

1
75.00
54.00
52.00
50.00
40.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
25.00

o1

8.50
3.00
1.00

25.00

changing, dimming, dance to music. Great for

backdrops)
LED SPOTLIGHT

o -l Baskets & Stands |
CALLA LILY PEDESTAL BASKETS
PEDESTAL BASKETS (white/ivory)
MEDIUM BASKETS (white/ivory)
CALLA LILY VASES (new - pair)
CORINTHIAN COLUMN 24” ¢a
CORINTHIAN COLUMN 32” ¢a
CORINTHIAN COLUMN 40” ca
LIGHTED BASES

15.00
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65.00
62.00
52.00
20.00
10.00
12.00
14.00
10.00

Vg " Table Decor L
BOUQUET HOLDERS
MIRRORS 10” ROUND
MIRRORS 16”ROUND
CYLINDERS 7.5”
CYLINDERS 8.75”
CYLINDERS 10”
MING BOWLS
CRACKLE MING PEDESTAL BOWL
PEDESTAL BOWL 6”
PEDESTAL BOWL 8”
BRANDY GOBLETS super (265 0z)
MARTINI GLASS
ELEGANT CENTERPIECE
PILSNER VASE 39”
CRYSTAL TEALIGHT HOLDER
OSTRICH FEATHERS (white or black)

OSTRICH FEATHER CENTERPIECE

.. Dinnerware

DINNER PLATE 9.5”
DESSERT PLATE 6.5”
CHARGER PLATE (silver)
COFFEE CUP

FORKS

DESSERT FORKS
KNIVES

TEASPOONS

WINE GOBLETS

WINE FLUTES
MARTINI GLASSES
WATER GLASSES
WATER PITCHERS

' Plants
TOPIARY TREES (ball top) pair
TOPIARY TREES (spiral) pair
SPIRAL TREES w/ tulle pair

4

D

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.50
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.50
2.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
4.00
1.00
50.00

.. Linen -
NAPKINS 0.50
SHEER ORGANZA NAPKIN OVERLAY  0.25
TABLECLOTH 70” round (cake table) wh/iv ~ 3.00

TABLECLOTH 108” round (colotred) 10.00
TABLECLOTH 120” round (black) 10.00
TABLECLOTH 90” round (white/ivory) 8.00
TABLECLOTH 54” X 120” (wh/iv/blk) 5.00
TABLECLOTH 54” round ivory 5.00
TABLECLOTH 54” X 106” lace 8.00
CHAIR COVERS (white or black) 5.00
SPARKLING LOOP 0.75
ORGANZA CHAIR SASH 2.00
FUSCHIA CHAIR BOWS 3.00
SATIN TABLE RUNNER 2.50
VOILE TABLE SKIRT (white/ivory) 35.00
(lining,voile & lights)

COTTON TABLESKIRT (colors) 15.00
ORGANZA SWAGS 12 ft (colors) 4.00
- . -

' Accessories .4
PARK BENCH 20.00
BALUSTRADE 20.00
ROSE BALL ivory ot red/butg 20.00
FEATHER BALLS black 20.00
GLITTER CEILING BALL PACKAGE 25.00
CRYSTAL CONE AND BALLS 15.00
HIGH HEEL WINE HOLDER 5.00
FUCHSIA PEW BOWS 1.00
LARGE RHINESTONE CAKE BASE 5.00
SMALL RHINESTONE CAKE BASE 1.00
CRYSTAL CAKE LAYERS 3.00
DECOR GIFT BAG 10.00
TABLE 5.00
MAGNET HOOK holds 20 Ibs 1.00
MAGNET HOOK holds 100 Ibs 2.00
- -

v Arches e
ARCHES (white or ivory) 100.00

GAZEBO (white) 150.00



