

## Backdrop

### STANDARD BACKDROP

(w/ mini lights, frame & viole - white or ivory)	
10' BACKDROP	145.00
15' BACKDROP	217.50
20' BACKDROP	290.00
25' BACKDROP	362.50
30' BACKDROP	435.00
35' BACKDROP	507.50
40' BACKDROP	580.00

### CRYSTAL BACKDROP

(w/ black fabric curtain and crystal curtain)  
(*LED bar lights rented separate*)

10' BACKDROP	200.00
20' BACKDROP	400.00
30' BACKDROP	600.00
40' BACKDROP	800.00

### CRYSTAL BACKDROP W/ SHEER VALANCE

(w/ black fabric curtain, crystal curtain and white/ivory sheer valance w/ rhinestone ties)  
(*LED bar lights rented separate*)

10' BACKDROP	300.00
20' BACKDROP	600.00
30' BACKDROP	900.00
40' BACKDROP	1200.00

### CRYSTAL BACKDROP W/ SATIN VALANCE

(w/ black fabric curtain, crystal curtain and colored satin valance w/ rhinestone ties)  
(*LED bar lights rented separate*)

10' BACKDROP	350.00
20' BACKDROP	700.00
30' BACKDROP	1050.00
40' BACKDROP	1400.00

## Donation Boxes

CINDERELLA CARRIAGE (white/ivory)	40.00
RHINESTONE DONATION BOX	20.00

## Crystals

CRYSTAL CURTAIN 3 FT W X 9 FT L	15.00
CRYSTAL SWAGS 3 FT W	10.00
CRYSTAL TABLESKIRT	20.00
MEDIUM CHANDELIER	25.00
LARGE CHANDELIER	35.00
ECTRA LARGE CHANDELIER	45.00
PLUG IN LIGHT W/ LED BULB	7.00
LIGHT SAUCER FOR CHANDELIER	5.00
BATTERY FOR LIGHT SAUCER	1.00 EA
CRYSTAL COLUMNS 9 FT L	50.00
MAGNETIC CRYSTAL COLUMN	100.00
LED SPOTLIGHT	15.00
ADJUSTABLE CRYSTAL TREE (2,4,6, FT)	40.00
LARGE CRYSTAL TREE 8 FT	125.00
LIGHTED LED TREE 6 FT	60.00
CHANDELIER WITH FLOOR RISERS	35.00

## Terms

Payment of 50% of the rentals is required upon renting to guarantee the rental for your required date. This is NOT the security deposit. If the event is canceled at least 90 days prior to the pick up date, all payments will be refunded in full with the exemption of a \$50 administration fee. Any less than 90 days notice, the entire payment will be lost. If you wish to cancel only specific items on your booking, the 50% deposit will be applied to the remainder of the rentals if 90 days notice has been given. If less than that, the deposit is lost.

A security deposit is mandatory on all orders either in the form of a valid credit card (Visa or Mastercard) imprint or cash deposit (determined by managerial staff) on the value of the order. Credit cards will be checked for validity prior to rentals leaving the store. Cheques will not be accepted. The cost of any missing or damaged items including lost packing containers will be deducted from the security deposit.

Rental rates are quoted for a 3 day period unless otherwise indicated. All charges are for time out, regardless of whether used or not. Rentals must be returned on the date specified or the full fee will be charged per day.

Rentals are to be picked up and returned in a covered vehicle (car, SUV, van). There are no exceptions as this is common sense. We reserve the right to refuse to send rentals in a vehicle that we find inappropriate for our products. (trucks, dirty trunks or dirty vehicle interiors). Any rentals returned in opened vehicle will be charged \$50.00



**7.5 KM HWY 2 NORTH  
PRINCE ALBERT, SK  
306~763~0470**

**WWW.UNIQUEWEDDINGS.CA**



### Wall Decorations

DOUBLE LIGHTED HEARTS	60.00
LIGHTED INITIALS	75.00
LIGHTED JUST MARRIED	50.00

### Candelabras

WHITE/IVORY 2 PC SET (18 candles)	75.00
6' LANTERN (pair)	54.00
5.5' LANTERN (pair)	52.00
5' LANTERN (pair)	50.00
40" BLACK LANTERN (pair)	40.00
56" BLACK LANTERN (pair)	50.00
3 PC BRASS CANDELABRA	100.00
2 PC BRASS CANDELABRA	50.00
BRASS UNITY CANDELABRA	25.00

### Tulle & Lighting

TULLE (54" X 25') (white/ivory)	8.50
MINI LIGHTS 25'	3.00
EXTENSION CORDS 3'	1.00
LED BAR LIGHTS 3.3 FT	25.00
(set to solid color or special effects, ie: color changing, dimming, dance to music. Great for backdrops)	
LED SPOTLIGHT	15.00

### Baskets & Stands

CALLA LILY PEDESTAL BASKETS	65.00
PEDESTAL BASKETS (white/ivory)	62.00
MEDIUM BASKETS (white/ivory)	52.00
CALLA LILY VASES (new - pair)	20.00
CORINTHIAN COLUMN 24" ea	10.00
CORINTHIAN COLUMN 32" ea	12.00
CORINTHIAN COLUMN 40" ea	14.00
LIGHTED BASES	10.00

### Table Decor

BOUQUET HOLDERS	1.00
MIRRORS 10" ROUND	1.00
MIRRORS 16"ROUND	2.00
CYLINDERS 7.5"	1.00
CYLINDERS 8.75"	1.50
CYLINDERS 10"	2.00
MING BOWLS	2.00
CRACKLE MING PEDESTAL BOWL	3.00
PEDESTAL BOWL 6"	1.50
PEDESTAL BOWL 8"	2.00
BRANDY GOBLETS super (265 oz)	5.00
MARTINI GLASS	4.00
ELEGANT CENTERPIECE	5.00
PILSNER VASE 39"	10.00
CRYSTAL TEALIGHT HOLDER	4.00
OSTRICH FEATHERS (white or black)	1.00
OSTRICH FEATHER CENTERPIECE	50.00

### Dinnerware

DINNER PLATE 9.5"	0.45
DESSERT PLATE 6.5"	0.45
CHARGER PLATE (silver)	1.00
COFFEE CUP	0.40
FORKS	0.15
DESSERT FORKS	0.15
KNIVES	0.15
TEASPOONS	0.15
WINE GOBLETS	0.40
WINE FLUTES	0.40
MARTINI GLASSES	0.40
WATER GLASSES	0.40
WATER PITCHERS	3.00

### Plants

TOPIARY TREES (ball top) pair	20.00
TOPIARY TREES (spiral) pair	20.00
SPIRAL TREES w/ tulle pair	25.00

### Linen

NAPKINS	0.50
SHEER ORGANZA NAPKIN OVERLAY	0.25
TABLECLOTH 70" round (cake table) wh/iv	3.00
TABLECLOTH 108" round (colored)	10.00
TABLECLOTH 120" round (black)	10.00
TABLECLOTH 90" round (white/ivory)	8.00
TABLECLOTH 54" X 120" (wh/iv/blk)	5.00
TABLECLOTH 54" round ivory	5.00
TABLECLOTH 54" X 106" lace	8.00
CHAIR COVERS (white or black)	5.00
SPARKLING LOOP	0.75
ORGANZA CHAIR SASH	2.00
FUSCHIA CHAIR BOWS	3.00
SATIN TABLE RUNNER	2.50
VOILE TABLE SKIRT (white/ivory) (lining,voile & lights)	35.00
COTTON TABLESKIRT (colors)	15.00
ORGANZA SWAGS 12 ft (colors)	4.00

### Accessories

PARK BENCH	20.00
BALUSTRADE	20.00
ROSE BALL ivory or red/burg	20.00
FEATHER BALLS black	20.00
GLITTER CEILING BALL PACKAGE	25.00
CRYSTAL CONE AND BALLS	15.00
HIGH HEEL WINE HOLDER	5.00
FUCHSIA PEW BOWS	1.00
LARGE RHINESTONE CAKE BASE	5.00
SMALL RHINESTONE CAKE BASE	1.00
CRYSTAL CAKE LAYERS	3.00
DÉCOR GIFT BAG	10.00
TABLE	5.00
MAGNET HOOK holds 20 lbs	1.00
MAGNET HOOK holds 100 lbs	2.00

### Arches

ARCHES (white or ivory)	100.00
GAZEBO (white)	150.00